
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 6
23 JUL 2013 ­ 10:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
3m Synchro Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 QIN Kai
HE Chong

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80  =1 52.80 =1  8.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  54.00  1 106.80 1  9.0  8.5 
5154B 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  85.68  1 192.48 1  7.5  8.0 
307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  86.10  1 278.58 1  8.0  7.0 
407C 3.4 9.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  9.5  8.5  85.68  3 364.26 1  8.5  8.5 
109C 3.8 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  90.06  2 454.32 1  7.0  7.0 

2 KUZNETSOV Evgeny
ZAKHAROV Ilia

RUS 201B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  51.00  =3 51.00 =3 1.808.0  8.0 
5132D 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  49.80  4 100.80 2 6.008.0  8.0 
407C 3.4 8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  80.58  =3 181.38 3 11.108.0  8.0 
207C 3.5 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  77.70  4 259.08 3 19.506.5  7.0 
307C 3.5 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  88.20  2 347.28 3 16.988.0  7.5 
109C 3.8 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  98.04  1 445.32 2 9.008.0  8.0 

3 HAUSDING Patrick
FECK Stephan

GER 201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80  =1 52.80 =1  8.0  8.5 
101B 2.0 5.5  7.0  7.5  8.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  44.40  12 97.20 =6 9.607.5  8.0 
5353B 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  80.19  5 177.39 6 15.097.5  8.0 
407C 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  6.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  80.58  2 257.97 5 20.617.0  6.5 
307C 3.5 8.0  9.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  85.05  4 343.02 4 21.247.5  7.5 
5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  84.66  =3 427.68 3 26.647.5  7.5 

4 KVASHA Illya
PRYGOROV Oleksiy

UKR 103B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.20  =7 49.20 =7 3.607.5  7.5 
201B 2.0 8.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  51.00  3 100.20 =3 6.608.0  8.0 
407C 3.4 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  83.64  2 183.84 2 8.648.5  8.0 
5154B 3.4 5.5  6.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  77.52  5 261.36 2 17.228.0  8.0 
109C 3.8 7.0  7.5  6.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  91.20  1 352.56 2 11.707.5  7.0 
307C 3.5 4.0  4.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  68.25  12 420.81 4 33.517.5  8.0 

5 HIXON Michael
DUMAIS Troy

USA 201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  48.00  11 48.00 11 4.808.5  8.0 
301B 2.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.5  8.5  52.20  2 100.20 =3 6.609.0  9.0 
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  78.12  6 178.32 5 14.168.0  7.5 
5353B 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  5.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  69.30  10 247.62 6 30.965.0  4.5 
405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  74.70  7 322.32 6 41.948.5  8.0 
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  84.66  =3 406.98 5 47.347.5  7.5 

6 OCAMPO Jahir
PACHECO Rommel

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  51.00  =3 51.00 =3 1.808.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  46.80  8 97.80 5 9.007.5  7.0 
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  80.58  =3 178.38 4 14.107.0  7.0 
5353B 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  80.19  3 258.57 4 20.018.0  7.5 
407C 3.4 5.0  5.5  5.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  73.44  10 332.01 5 32.257.5  7.0 
109C 3.8 5.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  72.96  7 404.97 6 49.356.5  6.0 

7 MEARS Chris
ROBINSON­BAKER
Nicholas

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  46.80  12 46.80 12 6.007.0  7.0 
301B 2.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  48.00  6 94.80 =9 12.007.5  8.0 
107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  8.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  67.89  12 162.69 12 29.796.5  6.5 
5353B 3.3 7.5  7.0  7.5  6.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  74.25  6 236.94 7 41.646.0  5.5 
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  8.0  6.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  80.58  6 317.52 7 46.747.0  6.5 
407C 3.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  71.40  =8 388.92 7 65.406.0  5.5 

8 PAPAROUNAS
Stefanos
FAFALIS Michail
Nektarios

GRE 201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0  45.00  =14 45.00 =14 7.806.5  7.0 
301B 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  48.60  5 93.60 11 13.207.0  7.5 
405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  69.30  =10 162.90 11 29.587.5  7.5 
107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  67.89  12 230.79 11 47.796.5  7.0 
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  6.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  81.60  5 312.39 8 51.877.0  7.0 
407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  5.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  70.38  10 382.77 =8 71.554.5  5.5 

8 OOI Tze Liang
AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar

MAS 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  45.60  13 45.60 13 7.207.0  7.0 
401C 2.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  47.40  7 93.00 12 13.808.0  8.0 
107B 3.1 5.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  63.24  14 156.24 13 36.247.0  6.5 
407C 3.4 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  72.42  7 228.66 12 49.927.0  6.0 
307C 3.5 4.0  5.5  7.0  6.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  74.55  8 303.21 11 61.056.0  5.5 
5154B 3.4 5.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  79.56  5 382.77 =8 71.557.5  7.5 
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15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Detailed Results
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10 WOO Haram
KIM Yeongnam

KOR 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  49.20  =7 49.20 =7 3.608.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  46.20  =9 95.40 8 11.408.0  7.0 
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  69.30  =10 164.70 9 27.787.0  6.5 
107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  70.68  9 235.38 9 43.207.0  7.0 
5154B 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  74.46  9 309.84 9 54.427.0  7.0 
405B 3.0 8.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  68.40  11 378.24 10 76.087.0  7.0 

11 BILLI Andreas
TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.80  6 49.80 6 3.008.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  45.00  11 94.80 =9 12.007.5  7.5 
107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  70.68  9 165.48 8 27.006.5  6.5 
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  71.10  8 236.58 8 42.007.5  6.5 
405B 3.0 7.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  71.10  11 307.68 10 56.588.0  7.5 
407C 3.4 3.5  3.5  3.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  65.28  14 372.96 11 81.367.5  7.5 

12 PUPO Jorge Luis
HERNANDEZ Rene
Raul

CUB 201B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  51.00  =3 51.00 =3 1.808.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  46.20  =9 97.20 =6 9.608.0  7.0 
107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  71.61  8 168.81 7 23.677.0  6.5 
205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  5.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  63.00  14 231.81 10 46.774.0  4.5 
5353B 3.3 5.0  5.5  6.0  4.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  61.38  14 293.19 12 71.074.0  4.5 
405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  73.80  6 366.99 12 87.337.5  7.5 

13 LIRANZO Jesus
COLMENAREZ Alfredo

VEN 401B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5  48.60  =9 48.60 =9 4.207.5  7.0 
301B 2.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  8.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  42.60  15 91.20 14 15.607.5  7.0 
405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  72.90  7 164.10 10 28.387.0  7.5 
205B 3.0 8.5  7.0  7.0  4.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  58.50  15 222.60 13 55.984.0  4.5 
107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  66.03  12 288.63 13 75.636.5  7.0 
5154B 3.4 5.0  5.0  5.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  71.40  =8 360.03 13 94.297.5  7.0 

14 GARCIA Nicolas
GARCIA Hector

ESP 401B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  48.60  =9 48.60 =9 4.207.0  7.5 
303C 2.0 8.0  7.0  6.5  5.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  43.80  13 92.40 13 14.405.5  5.5 
205B 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  60.30  =16 152.70 14 39.786.5  7.0 
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  67.50  13 220.20 14 58.386.0  6.5 
107C 2.8 6.5  7.0  8.0  6.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  60.48  15 280.68 14 83.586.5  5.5 
5235D 2.8 5.5  5.5  6.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  60.48  16 341.16 14 113.167.5  6.5 

15 POON Jason Wai
Ching
CHOW Ho Wing

HKG 301B 2.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  39.60  19 39.60 19 13.205.0  4.5 
401B 2.0 5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  43.20  14 82.80 17 24.006.0  7.0 
5152B 3.0 6.5  5.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  63.90  13 146.70 15 45.786.5  7.0 
107B 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  68.82  11 215.52 15 63.067.5  7.0 

5235D 2.8 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  59.64  16 275.16 15 89.107.0  6.5 
205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  3.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  51.30  19 326.46 15 127.863.0  3.0 

16 ALVAREZ Argenis
GOMEZ Frandiel

DOM 401B 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  45.00  =14 45.00 =14 7.807.5  7.5 
301C 2.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  4.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  36.00  19 81.00 18 25.805.5  5.0 
5152B 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  61.20  15 142.20 17 50.286.5  6.5 
205B 3.0 3.5  3.0  4.0  6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  49.50  18 191.70 18 86.886.0  7.0 
405B 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  64.80  13 256.50 16 107.767.0  7.0 
107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  66.96  13 323.46 16 130.866.0  7.0 

17 JAMJAMI Akhmad
Sukran
ANDRYAN Andryan

INA 401B 2.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  43.80  17 43.80 17 9.007.0  7.0 
301B 2.0 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  40.20  17 84.00 16 22.806.5  6.5 
405B 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  60.30  =16 144.30 16 48.186.5  6.5 
107B 3.1 6.0  7.0  6.0  3.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0  5.0  48.36  19 192.66 17 85.923.5  3.5 
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  5.0  5.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  59.40  17 252.06 17 112.205.0  4.5 
5152B 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  61.20  15 313.26 17 141.066.0  5.5 

18 LEONG Kam Cheong
NG Wai Hou

MAC 401B 2.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  44.40  16 44.40 16 8.406.5  6.5 
5231D 2.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  40.80  16 85.20 15 21.605.5  5.5 
105B 2.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  50.40  19 135.60 19 56.886.0  5.5 
405C 2.7 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0  50.22  17 185.82 19 92.766.5  5.5 
205B 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  57.60  18 243.42 18 120.845.5  5.0 
305C 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  56.28  17 299.70 18 154.626.0  6.0 
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19th July - 4th August 2013
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23 JUL 2013 ­ 10:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
3m Synchro Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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DD
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E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
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Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

19 SOROKIN Dmitriy
PROSVIRNIN Dimitry

AZE 401B 2.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  42.00  18 42.00 18 10.806.5  7.0 
301B 2.0 6.0  5.0  5.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  38.40  18 80.40 19 26.406.0  6.0 
405B 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.5  5.5  6.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  56.70  18 137.10 18 55.386.0  6.0 
107B 3.1 4.5  5.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  57.66  16 194.76 16 83.826.0  6.0 
205B 3.0 3.0  4.0  4.5  3.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  46.80  19 241.56 19 122.703.5  3.0 
5152B 3.0 3.5  4.5  5.5  5.5  5.5  7.0  5.5  6.5  7.0  53.10  18 294.66 19 159.666.0  6.5 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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